
1
135 Ortega Bellmunt, Bernat Georgiena Krastanova, Maya Royal Dance CBE JUN.2 2T

1
23 Hernández San José, Víctor Miró Saban, Sara Team Dynamik CBE ADU.2 2T

2
73 Ferragut Joan, David Prat Marquès, Montse Girona CBE SEN.3 2T

104 Carnicer Tobías, Francesc Titareva Comcova, Svetlana Mambo Swing CBD SEN.4 2T

4
18 Cunillera Carrizo, Oriol Jerez López, Mireia Wapachá CBE ADU.1 1T

119 Folguera Martínez, Pau Riera Martínez, Rita Dandi CBE YOUTH 1T
133 Monago González, Jesús Reyes Rosado, Celia Meridance CBE JUN.2 1T
134 Villar Carbonell, Miquel Estébanez Forcadell, Anouk Wapachá CBE JUN.2 1T

3
70 Barea García, José M. Marín Barrionuevo, María Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE SEN.3 1T
71 Muñoz Para, Santiago Ruiz Aguado, M. Soledad Interdance CDE SEN.3 1T
72 Pascual Molina, Carlos Romagosa Casañas, Teresa La Garriga CBE SEN.3 1T

2
131 Bel Fontanet, Manel Talarn Subirats, Ivette Amposta Quick Dance CBE JUN.2 CN
132 Garzo Agustín, Pol Pladevall Casas, Georgina Dandi CBE JUN.2 CN

8
121 Cirera Nieto, Aleix González Contreras, Alexia Endansa CBE JUN.2 AN
123 Felip García, Alexis Torres Ojeda, Leire Swing Dance CBE JUN.2 BN
124 García Moreno, Arnau Benito Gutiérrez, Lidia Dandi CBE JUN.2 BN
125 García Navarro, Lucas Starova, Alisa Valencia CBE JUN.2 BN
127 Makhno, Alex Pérez Salvat, Carla Team Dynamik CBE JUN.2 BN
128 Milenov Ganchev, Cristian Ramos Martorell, Núria Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE JUN.2 BN
129 Redmond, Max Cooper, Arianna Irlanda JUN.2 BN
130 Zhukov, Alexander Ferkho, Valeriya La Costa CBD JUN.2 BN

8
105 Bertomeu Roca, Guillem Talarn Subirats, Laia Amposta Quick Dance CBE YOUTH AN
107 Fernández Galindo, Yerai Fernández Galindo, Yaiza Manises CBE YOUTH AN
108 Hernández Granados, Adrià Ulcinaite, Emiija DanceGold CBE YOUTH AN
109 Melià Cortés, Toni Costa Jimeno, Carla Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE YOUTH AN
111 Pomar Ortiz, Antoni Jon, M. Isabela Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE YOUTH AN
113 Oliver Fabra, Àlex Navarro Tomás, Èrika (en blanco) YOUTH BN
115 Llabrés Martinelli, Nico Chekh Bakshova, Ilona Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE YOUTH CN
117 Til López, Mario Navarro Guiduz, Erika Dancelab CBE YOUTH CN

4
12 López Rañal, Alberto Rey Argibay, Noelia Narón CBD ADU.1 AI
13 Mateos-Aparicio Cantón, Marc Krüger, Julia DanceGold CBE ADU.1 AI
15 Ramos Chamizo, Daniel Morán Jiménez, Erika Minerva CBD ADU.1 AN
21 Severoni, Simone Alberich Sanz, Sara Dancelab CBE ADU.2 AN

4
24 Casellas Carreras, Joaquim Vidal Pujadas, Dolors Team Dynamik CBE SEN.1 AN
26 Jarabo Amor - EST, Raúl García Martínez, Irma Team Dynamik CBE SEN.1 AN
27 Torres Barrera, Albert Royo Iglesias, Maria Teresa Wapachá CBE SEN.1 AN
28 Barceló Vicenç, Antonio Grimalt Luna, Margarita Academia de Ball Stil SEN.2 AI

5è Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Parejas

Grupos Estándard / Bailes Combinados

ADULTO 2 - 2T

SENIOR 3/4 - 2T

JUNIOR 2/YOUTH/ADULTO 1 - 1T

SENIOR 3 - 1T

JUNIOR 2 - CN

JUNIOR 2 - 2T

JUNIOR 2 - BN/AN

YOUTH CN/BN/AN

ADULTO 1/2 AN/AI

SENIOR 1 AN/SENIOR 2 AI



5è Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Parejas

Grupos Estándard / Bailes Combinados

2
33 Liébana Díaz, Francisco Santos Hernández, Vanesa M. Prodance Tenerife CBD SEN.2 CN
31 Daza Suárez, José Francisco Mora García, Mónica Meridance CBE SEN.2 BN

8
60 Artero Giménez, Tomás Calatayud Curiel, Carmen Impuls CBE SEN.3 BN
61 Baena Martín, Francisco Artigas Urbano, Montserrat Endansa CBE SEN.3 BN
62 Buquera Longan, Anton Hueso Lazaro, Pati Wapachá CBE SEN.3 BN
64 Giménez Balaguer, José Luis Calleja Lezcano, Begoña Manises CBE SEN.3 BN
65 González Núñez, Segundo Ángel Montes Aguilar, Clotilde Team Fenix CBD SEN.3 BN
67 Manresa Batlle, Xavier Pluja Pujol, Francina Fipball CBE SEN.3 BN
68 Puerto Fernández-Hijicos, Rafael Mas Abanades, Carme La Garriga CBE SEN.3 BN
69 Díez Enríquez de Salamanca, Juan Francisco Chocano Moreno, Rosa M. Girona CBE SEN.3 CN

17
36 Afonso Pérez, Jesús Francisco García Prados, M. Mercedes Prodance Tenerife CBD SEN.3 AI
38 Forcano Simón, Manuel Sarroca Alonso, María Pilar Didance CBE SEN.3 AI
39 Giménez Muñoz, Niki Rico Arias, M. Carmen Girona CBE SEN.3 AI
42 Llabrés Pol, Pep Cañellas Alomar, Bel Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE SEN.3 AI
43 López Perpinya, Joan Ramón Sánchez Cea, Isabel Akiria CBE SEN.3 AI
44 Martí González, Jordi Pérez Saavedra, Helènia Didance CBE SEN.3 AI
45 Mir Serra, Pedro Mulet López, Jana Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE SEN.3 AI
46 Moragas Moreno, Francisco Llevat Lussà, M. Àngels Wapachá CBE SEN.3 AI
47 Ortega Alcalá, Antonio Fernández Cortés, Amparo Royal Dance CBE SEN.3 AI
49 Ramos Gálvez, Jan Garzón Rovira, Bel La Garriga CBE SEN.3 AI
50 Redondo Iglesias, Manuel Romero Pascual, Encarny Dance Marbella CBD SEN.3 AI
51 Rivas Jurado, Alfredo de Paco Escamez, M. Teresa Dancing Granada SEN.3 AI
52 Rodó Planés, Josep M. Castellà Castells, Aurora Impuls CBE SEN.3 AI
55 Tolrà Gel, Kike Belenguer Sabater, Laura Impuls CBE SEN.3 AI
56 Ventura Bertral, Isidre Roca Continente, Montse Impuls CBE SEN.3 AI
59 Ojeda Díaz, José Antonio Ucles Romero, Isabel Team Dynamik CBE SEN.3 AN
77 Badal Iranzo, Boro Pla Lurbe, Eva Pas a Pas CBE SEN.3 AN

22
75 Afuera Sánchez-Herrera, Fernando Lado Dosil, M. Pilar Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE SEN.4 AN
78 Berengueres Palau, Josep María Llordés Castell, Dolors Team Dynamik CBE SEN.4 AN
80 Blanquer Sagreras, Pere Tomás Nadal, Catalina Stil Academia de Ball CBE SEN.4 AN
81 Bort Canet, David Mondragon Climent, Pepita Swing Almassora GEBE SEN.4 AN
82 Casademont Llobet, Carlos Matamala Serra, M. Roser Team Dynamik CBE SEN.4 AN
83 García Saban, Rafael Soria García-Escribano, Ángela M. Dance Marbella CBD SEN.4 AN
84 Lebrón Escobar, Rafael Lucas Trigueros García, Elena Dance Marbella CBD SEN.4 AN
85 Maria Martín, Juan Pedro Grane Tor-del-Spar, Rosa Akiria CBE SEN.4 AN
86 Meca Marimón, Jordi Angles Resina, Mariló Impuls CBE SEN.4 AN
87 Monge Vargas, Ramon González Sabater, Carmen Fever Dance Alicante CBE SEN.4 AN
88 Pardo Salcedo, Tomás Llop Campos, Fani Piedra Escrita Paterna CBE SEN.4 AN
92 Salvador Delgado, Lorenzo Martin Escribano, Carmen Dandi CBE SEN.4 AN
93 Sesé Turmo, Luís García Boadella, M. Carmen Interdance CDE SEN.4 AN
94 Soler Bonet, Jose Such Martínez, Julia Fever Dance Alicante CBE SEN.4 AN
95 Soria Badia, Xavier Cadena Caballero, Roser Impuls CBE SEN.4 AN
97 Borrego Fernández, Antonio Ginard Florit, Catalina PalmaBall CBE SEN.4 BN
98 Caballe Tudo, Ernesto Cervantes Tallada, Cinta Dancelab CBE SEN.4 BN
99 Frau Gracia, Lorenzo Calle Hernández, Avelina Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE SEN.4 BN

100 Jove Font, José Dolz Pérez de los Cobos, Georgina Impuls CBE SEN.4 BN
101 Peracaula Pujolas, Joan Dorca Masoliver, Merce Fipball CBE SEN.4 BN
102 Vadell Adrover, Bartolomé Sastre Llodrà, Antonia Palma Play CBE SEN.4 BN
163 Tuneu Oliva, Pere Miret Gironès, Núria Girona CBE SEN.4 AN

SENIOR 3 AN/AI

SENIOR 4 - BN/AN

SENIOR 3 CN/BN

SENIOR 2 CN/BN



5è Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Parejas

Grupos Estándard / Bailes Combinados

2
18 Cunillera Carrizo, Oriol Lucena Montalà., Abril Wapachá CBE DIVERSITY COMBI

114 Ruíz Domínguez., Jorge Jerez López, Mireia Wapachá CBE DIVERSITY COMBI

7
147 Grabivskyy, Maxim Gerasiuk, Sofia Team Dynamik CBE JUN.1 2T
148 Medrano Camacho, Eduardo Selanikio Soria, Anahí Wapachá CBE JUN.1 2T
149 Medrano Camacho, Manuel Vallvé Magrinyà, Ada Wapachá CBE JUN.1 2T
150 Zinchenko, Mykhailo Pysmenna Gnatenko, Anna M. Team Dynamik CBE JUN.1 2T
157 Gómez Rodríguez, Carlos Moreno Caballero, Elvira Minerva CBD JUVE2 2T
161 Chiselita, David Melkumian Novozhenina, Victoria La Costa CBD JUVE1 2T
162 Talalai, Maksym Zhuravel, Veronika Team Dynamik CBE JUVE1 2T

7
152 Brunet Blanch, Jan Tiuleeva, Malika Pasbàsic CBE JUVE2 1T
153 Enrique Almoril, Carlos Flecha Camuñez, Noa VIC -  Extrem CBD JUVE2 1T
154 González Caro, Víctor Benito Gutiérrez, Delia Dandi CBE JUVE2 1T
155 Martinez Fernandez, Alvaro Starova, Amalia Horadance CBE JUVE2 1T
156 Ravins, Tomass Leo Vadaturskaia, Mariia La Costa CBD JUVE2 1T
159 Brunner, Theo Drahanova, Kateryna La Costa CBD JUVE1 1T
160 González Nannouh, Izan Rubio Jiménez, Alba VIC -  Extrem CBD JUVE1 1T

2
145 Medrano Camacho, David Villar Carbonell, Roser Wapachá CBE JUN.1 1T
146 Parra Merchan, Raul Parra Merchan, Noelia VIC -  Extrem CBD JUN.1 1T

2
151 TItov, David Melkumian, Anna La Costa CBD JUVE2 CN
158 Lytovskyi, Rafael Massoud, Ekaterina Dance Marbella CBD JUVE1 CN

9
136 Belskii, Semen Tymonkina, Kseniia Club Deportivo La Costa JUN.1 BN
137 Bertomeu Roca, Roger Fumadó Casanova, Anel Amposta Quick Dance CBE JUN.1 BN
138 Muñoz López, Jairo Ramos Chamizo, María Minerva CBD JUN.1 BN
139 Rubio Pérez, Jesús Javorska, Yulia Wapachá CBE JUN.1 BN
140 Lopez Muntane, Jose Malamen, Frederika Horadance CBE JUN.1 CN
141 Nikiforov, Mark Ferhko, Ana La Costa CBD JUN.1 CN
142 Planells Martinez, Luis Ferrer Faro, Suhaila Felanitx CBE JUN.1 CN
143 Serov, Artemi Sidorovic, Mija Dance Marbella CBD JUN.1 CN
144 Serraté Cordero, Arnau Sikorska, Paulina Dandi CBE JUN.1 CN

JUNIOR 1 - 1T

JUVENIL 1/2 - CN

JUNIOR 1 CN/BN

DIVERSITY COMBI

BAILES COMBINADOS

JUVENIL 1/2 - JUNIOR 1 - 2T

JUVENIL 1/2 - 1T



2
135 Ortega Bellmunt, Bernat Georgiena Krastanova, Maya Royal Dance CBE JUN.2 2T
120 Toral Novoa, Sergio Garcia Jimenez, Alèxia Endansa CBE YOUTH 2T

4
35 Callejas Ferrero, Ángel Pérez Porcel, Noemí Akiria CBE SEN.2 2T
70 Barea García, José M. Marín Barrionuevo, María Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE SEN.3 2T
73 Ferragut Joan, David Prat Marquès, Montse Girona CBE SEN.3 2T
74 Lechuga Herrera, Antonio Díaz Carpio, María del Mar La Garriga CBE SEN.3 2T

5
133 Monago González, Jesús Reyes Rosado, Celia Meridance CBE JUN.2 1T
134 Villar Carbonell, Miquel Estébanez Forcadell, Anouk Wapachá CBE JUN.2 1T
118 Osorio Mateu, Eric Ortiz Nin, Astrid Wapachá CBE YOUTH 1T
119 Folguera Martínez, Pau Riera Martínez, Rita Dandi CBE YOUTH 1T
18 Cunillera Carrizo, Oriol Jerez López, Mireia Wapachá CBE ADU.1 1T

2
69 Díez Enríquez de Salamanca, Juan Francisco Chocano Moreno, Rosa M. Girona CBE SEN.3 1T
72 Pascual Molina, Carlos Romagosa Casañas, Teresa La Garriga CBE SEN.3 1T

2
131 Bel Fontanet, Manel Talarn Subirats, Ivette Amposta Quick Dance CBE JUN.2 CN
132 Garzo Agustín, Pol Pladevall Casas, Georgina Dandi CBE JUN.2 CN

Total CN

9
122 Andres Caluseriu, Hugo Felip García, Adriana Swing Almassora GEBE JUN.2 BN
124 García Moreno, Arnau Benito Gutiérrez, Lidia Dandi CBE JUN.2 BN
125 García Navarro, Lucas Starova, Alisa Valencia CBE JUN.2 BN
126 King, Michael Joseph O'Dwyer, Lauren Irlanda JUN.2 BN
127 Makhno, Alex Pérez Salvat, Carla Team Dynamik CBE JUN.2 BN
128 Milenov Ganchev, Cristian Ramos Martorell, Núria Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE JUN.2 BN
129 Redmond, Max Cooper, Arianna Irlanda JUN.2 BN
130 Zhukov, Alexander Ferkho, Valeriya La Costa CBD JUN.2 BN
121 Cirera Nieto, Aleix González Contreras, Alexia Endansa CBE JUN.2 AN

4
115 Llabrés Martinelli, Nico Chekh Bakshova, Ilona Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE YOUTH CN
116 Sumoy Inglada, Gerard Mato Miras, Adriana Wapachá CBE YOUTH CN
117 Til López, Mario Navarro Guiduz, Erika Dancelab CBE YOUTH CN
16 Korzh, Oleksandr Garcia Jimenez, Carla Endansa CBE ADU.1 CN

10
111 Pomar Ortiz, Antoni Jon, M. Isabela Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE YOUTH BN
112 Magaz Pérez, Raul Naya Ramírez, Merian Wapachá CBE YOUTH BN
113 Oliver Fabra, Àlex Navarro Tomás, Èrika YOUTH BN
114 Ruíz Domínguez, Jorge Lucena Montala, Abril Wapachá CBE YOUTH BN
105 Bertomeu Roca, Guillem Talarn Subirats, Laia Amposta Quick Dance CBE YOUTH AN
106 Claramonte González, Marc Roig Binimelis, Maria del Mar Ritmos CBE YOUTH AN
107 Fernández Galindo, Yerai Fernández Galindo, Yaiza Manises CBE YOUTH AN
108 Hernández Granados, Adrià Ulcinaite, Emiija DanceGold CBE YOUTH AN
109 Melià Cortés, Toni Costa Jimeno, Carla Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE YOUTH AN
110 Pierre Alain Delbreil, Romain Fernández Parra, Zaira Ritmos CBD YOUTH AN

5
11 Garcia Perdomo, Marcos Soto Hernández, Ainara Elena Interdance CDE ADU.1 AI
12 López Rañal, Alberto Rey Argibay, Noelia Narón CBD ADU.1 AI
13 Mateos-Aparicio Cantón, Marc Krüger, Julia DanceGold CBE ADU.1 AI
14 Pérez Pérez, Lluís Teba Fort, Cristina Wapachá CBE ADU.1 AI
15 Ramos Chamizo, Daniel Morán Jiménez, Erika Minerva CBD ADU.1 AI

3
20 Jarabo Amor, Raul Poncet, Marion Team Dynamik CBE ADU.2 AN
21 Severoni, Simone Alberich Sanz, Sara Dancelab CBE ADU.2 AN
22 Trobat Fullana, Magí Padilla Monroig, Cristina Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE ADU.2 AN

5è Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Parejas

Grupos Latinos

JUNIOR 2/YOUTH - 2T

SENIOR 2/3 - 2T

JUNIOR 2/YOUTH/ADULTO 1 - 1T

SENIOR 3 - 1T

JUNIOR 2 CN

JUNIOR 2 - BN/AN

YOUTH/ADULTO 1 CN

YOUTH BN/AN

ADULTO 1 AI

ADULTO 2 AN



5è Trofeu Ciutat de Platja d'Aro - Parejas

Grupos Latinos

3
27 Torres Barrera, Albert Royo Iglesias, Maria Teresa Wapachá CBE SEN.1 BN
24 Casellas Carreras, Joaquim Vidal Pujadas, Dolors Team Dynamik CBE SEN.1 AN
25 Díaz Socorro, Nauzet Senabre Alabort, Marta DanceGold CBE SEN.1 AN

3
34 Solis, Francisco Michalopoulou, Vasiliki DanceGold CBE SEN.2 CN
32 Domingo Calleja, Juan Manuel Hernandez Velazquez, M. Jesus Interdance CDE SEN.2 BN
33 Liébana Díaz, Francisco Santos Hernández, Vanesa M. Prodance Tenerife CBD SEN.2 BN

28
28 Barceló Vicenç, Antonio Grimalt Luna, Margarita Academia de Ball Stil SEN.2 AI
29 Borras Cervelló, Jordi Salvans Sánchez, Vanesa Wapachá CBE SEN.2 AI
30 Ruíz Ocejo, Gerardo Fernández Marquina, Veronica DanceGold CBE SEN.2 AI

11
43 López Perpinya, Joan Ramón Sánchez Cea, Isabel Akiria CBE SEN.3 BN
60 Artero Giménez, Tomás Calatayud Curiel, Carmen Impuls CBE SEN.3 BN
63 Espinosa Iglesias, Francisco Jose Lopez Pires, M. Elena Pasos Bailegalicia CBD SEN.3 BN
65 González Núñez, Segundo Ángel Montes Aguilar, Clotilde Team Fenix CBD SEN.3 BN
66 González Rodríguez, José Manuel Rodríguez García, Loly Bailamos CBD SEN.3 BN
68 Puerto Fernández-Hijicos, Rafael Mas Abanades, Carme La Garriga CBE SEN.3 BN
57 Alonso Zarazaga, Rafael J. Vila González, Maribel Las Lagunas de Mijas CBD SEN.3 AN
58 Montoya López, José Mateos Mora, M. José Fipball CBE SEN.3 AN
59 Ojeda Díaz, José Antonio Ucles Romero, Isabel Team Dynamik CBE SEN.3 AN
64 Giménez Balaguer, José Luis Calleja Lezcano, Begoña Manises CBE SEN.3 AN
71 Muñoz Para, Santiago Ruiz Aguado, M. Soledad Interdance CDE SEN.3 AN

15
36 Afonso Pérez, Jesús Francisco García Prados, M. Mercedes Prodance Tenerife CBD SEN.3 AI
37 Carbonell Ojeda, Josep Muñoz Criado, María José Fipball CBE SEN.3 AI
38 Forcano Simón, Manuel Sarroca Alonso, María Pilar Didance CBE SEN.3 AI
39 Giménez Muñoz, Niki Rico Arias, M. Carmen Girona CBE SEN.3 AI
40 Gómez Olmedo, Ramón Huertas Jiménez, M. del Carmen La Costa CBD SEN.3 AI
41 Jimenez Irigaray, Manuel Moreno Abad, Mari Nieves La Costa CBD SEN.3 AI
45 Mir Serra, Pedro Mulet López, Jana Centre de Ball Mallorca CBE SEN.3 AI
47 Ortega Alcalá, Antonio Fernández Cortés, Amparo Royal Dance CBE SEN.3 AI
48 Ramírez Moreno, Manuel López Pérez, Júlia DanceGold CBE SEN.3 AI
49 Ramos Gálvez, Jan Garzón Rovira, Bel La Garriga CBE SEN.3 AI
50 Redondo Iglesias, Manuel Romero Pascual, Encarny Dance Marbella CBD SEN.3 AI
51 Rivas Jurado, Alfredo de Paco Escamez, M. Teresa Dancing Granada SEN.3 AI
52 Rodó Planés, Josep M. Castellà Castells, Aurora Impuls CBE SEN.3 AI
53 Rodríguez Campos, Rafael Rodríguez Arredondo, Marina Endansa CBE SEN.3 AI
54 Silva, Carlos Hermo Hermo, Maite Al Compas CBD SEN.3 AI

2
97 Borrego Fernández, Antonio Ginard Florit, Catalina PalmaBall CBE SEN.4 CN

103 Moro Casals, Miquel Ferrer López, M. Cruz Fipball CBE SEN.4 CN

14
102 Vadell Adrover, Bartolomé Sastre Llodrà, Antonia Palma Play CBE SEN.4 BN
76 Alcantara Prieto, Jordi Llorens Roman, Eulàlia Endansa CBE SEN.4 AN
79 Bernal Fernández, Juan José Carrión Amorós, María Dolores Akiria CBE SEN.4
80 Blanquer Sagreras, Pere Tomás Nadal, Catalina Stil Academia de Ball CBE SEN.4
84 Lebrón Escobar, Rafael Lucas Trigueros García, Elena Dance Marbella CBD SEN.4
86 Meca Marimón, Jordi Angles Resina, Mariló Impuls CBE SEN.4
89 Pérez Sanmartín, Ramón Schwarz Ferreira, Rosa M. (en blanco) SEN.4
90 Puertas Gelonch, Xavier Allepuz Capdevila, Emi Didance CBE SEN.4
91 Ramos Sancho, Agustin Larrauri Antón, Arantza Interdance CDE SEN.4
92 Salvador Delgado, Lorenzo Martin Escribano, Carmen Dandi CBE SEN.4
93 Sesé Turmo, Luís García Boadella, M. Carmen Interdance CDE SEN.4
94 Soler Bonet, Jose Such Martínez, Julia Fever Dance Alicante CBE SEN.4
96 Tapia Ramos, Miguel Angel Iglesias Perea, Cristina SEN.4

100 Jove Font, José Dolz Pérez de los Cobos, Georgina Impuls CBE SEN.4

2
18 Cunillera Carrizo, Oriol Lucena Montalà., Abril Wapachá CBE DIVERSITY COMBI

114 Ruíz Domínguez., Jorge Jerez López, Mireia Wapachá CBE DIVERSITY COMBI
COMBI

SENIOR 2 AI

SENIOR 3 BN/AN

SENIOR 3 AI

SENIOR 4 CN

SENIOR 4 BN/AN

DIVERSITY COMBI

SENIOR 1 BN/AN

SENIOR 2 CN/BN


